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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ASAD AMIR 

SHEHRYAR AHMED 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD EJAZ 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD ARIF 

RIZWAN NAZIR 

ANWAR ZEB KHAN 

NADEEM SHARIF 

AFIA ZULFIQAR 

SAAD CHEEMA 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

ROOH-UL-AIN 

ALLAH NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 

MUHAMMAD AMIR

RAFIQ AHMAD KHAN NIAZI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

NAZIR AHMED

AURANG ZEB

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD AZAM QAISER

SHAHID NADEEM AHMED

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD MALICK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16500003

16500062

16500058

16500029

16500030

16500019

16500001

16500049

16500041

16500010

16500012

16500036

16500028

16500025

16500043

CHAKWAL

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

OKARA

VEHARI

NANKANA
SAHIB

HAFIZABAD

CHAKWAL

JHANG

LAHORE

SIALKOT

M.B.DIN

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT SURGEON    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

27 Case #  6M2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

REHMAN MAQBOOL 

NAQQASH ADNAN 

MUHAMMAD NASIR IQBAL 

QAZI ABDUL BASIT 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAH 

FARHAN ALI 

RABIA ARSHAD (Selected
Against Women Quota)

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD QASIM FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

KHIZAR KAYYANI 

GHAZALA FIRDOUS (Selected
Against Women Quota)

RABAIL RANA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MAQBOOL AHMAD

FAIZULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

QAZI MASOOD UL HASSAN

GHULAM DASTGEER

BASHEER AHMED

ARSHAD MUNIR AHMED

HAJI MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

KHALID MEHMOOD KAYANI

ASGHAR ALI

ABDUL REHMAN RANA

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

16500037

16500053

16500031

16500011

16500027

16500042

16500046

16500038

16500005

16500008

16500047

16500059

JHANG

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

BHAKKAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

VEHARI

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT SURGEON    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

27 Case #  6M2020

26 SAID UMER 
SAID AFZAL

1 16500004 LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT SURGEON    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

27 Case #  6M2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

29

30

31

32

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 

SHEIKH HASEEB AHMAD 

NAHEED IQBAL 

 MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

SALEEM SHAHZADAH

SHEIKH FAYYAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

2

3

4

5

16500033

16500002

16500034

16500039

CHINIOT

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

SYED JAWAD UL HASSAN 

RAMEEZ HASSAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

RABBIA SAEED 

ALI KAMRAN 

SYED SAJID HUSSAIN

ZER AMEER KHAN

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD SAEED

SYED BADAR-UL-ISLAM

1

2

3

4

5

16500022

16500051

16500056

16500057

16500006

M.B.DIN

BHAKKAR

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


