# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT SURGEON - (BS-18)</u>
Department: <u>PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 27 <u>Case # 6M2020</u>

			27			
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	16500003	1	ASAD AMIR MUHAMMAD AMIR	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	16500062	2	SHEHRYAR AHMED RAFIQ AHMAD KHAN NIAZI	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	16500058	3	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD EJAZ MUHAMMAD ANWAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	16500029	4	MUHAMMAD IQBAL MUHAMMAD HANIF	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	16500030	5	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	16500019	6	MUHAMMAD ARIF MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	16500001	7	RIZWAN NAZIR NAZIR AHMED	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	16500049	8	ANWAR ZEB KHAN AURANG ZEB	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	16500041	9	NADEEM SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	16500010	10	AFIA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	16500012	11	SAAD CHEEMA MUHAMMAD SHARIF CHEEMA	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	16500036	12	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD AZAM QAISER	M.B.DIN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	16500028	13	ROOH-UL-AIN SHAHID NADEEM AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	16500025	14	ALLAH NAWAZ GHULAM RASOOL	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	16500043	15	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD MALICK	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT SURGEON - (BS-18)</u>
Department: <u>PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 27 Case # 6M2020

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	16500037	16	REHMAN MAQBOOL MAQBOOL AHMAD	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	16500053	17	NAQQASH ADNAN FAIZULLAH KHAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	16500031	18	MUHAMMAD NASIR IQBAL MUHAMMAD RIAZ	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	16500011	19	QAZI ABDUL BASIT QAZI MASOOD UL HASSAN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
20	16500027	20	MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAH GHULAM DASTGEER	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
21	16500042	21	FARHAN ALI BASHEER AHMED	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
22	16500046	22	RABIA ARSHAD (Selected Against Women Quota) ARSHAD MUNIR AHMED	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
23	16500038	23	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD QASIM FAROOQ HAJI MUHAMMAD HANIF	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
24	16500005	24	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
25	16500008	25	KHIZAR KAYYANI KHALID MEHMOOD KAYANI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
26	16500047	27	GHAZALA FIRDOUS (Selected Against Women Quota) ASGHAR ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
27	16500059	28	RABAIL RANA (Selected Against Women Quota) ABDUL REHMAN RANA	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	16500004	26	SAID UMER SAID AFZAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT SURGEON - (BS-18)</u>
Department: <u>PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 27

Case # 6M2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
2	16500033	29	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN SALEEM SHAHZADAH	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
3	16500002	30	SHEIKH HASEEB AHMAD SHEIKH FAYYAZ AHMAD	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
4	16500034	31	NAHEED IQBAL MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
5	16500039	32	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	16500022	SYED JAWAD UL HASSAN SYED SAJID HUSSAIN	M.B.DIN	FAIL		
2	16500051	RAMEEZ HASSAN KHAN ZER AMEER KHAN	BHAKKAR	FAIL		
3	16500056	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ABDUL GHAFOOR	R.Y. KHAN	FAIL		
4	16500057	RABBIA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	LAHORE	FAIL		
5	16500006	ALI KAMRAN SYED BADAR-UL-ISLAM	CHAKWAL	FAIL		

#### Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.